
 

 

      SOUTH WARREN LADY SPARTAN SOFTBALL 

 

SPRING 2022 VARSITY/JV/FRESHMAN SCHEDULE 

Date Time Opponent Location Game/Level 

Sat March 12 12:00pm (EST) Boyle Co (Scrimmage) Boyle Co V/JV 

Tues March 15 5:30pm Butler Co (Scrimmage) South Warren V/JV 

Mon March 21 5:30pm Logan Co Logan Co V/JV 

Wed March 23 5:45pm Owensboro Catholic Owensboro Catholic F 

Thurs March 24 6:00pm Muhlenberg Co Muhlenberg Co V/JV 

Fri March 25 4:00pm Greenbriar HS,, TN Murfreesboro, TN V 

Sat March 26 12:00pm Lincoln Co Fayetteville, TN Murfreesboro, TN V 

Sat March 26 2:00pm Shelbyville Central, TN Murfreesboro, TN V 

Mon March 28 6:00pm Daviess Co Daviess Co V/JV 

Wed March 30 5:30pm Allen Co South Warren  JV/F 

Thurs March 31 5:30pm Bowling Green  South Warren  V/JV 

Sat April 9 1:30pm (EST) Louisville Butler Elizabethtown Sports Park V 

Sat April 9 5:30pm (EST) Meade Co Elizabethtown Sports Park V 

Sat April 9 7:30pm (EST) Anderson Co Elizabethtown Sports Park V 

Tues April 12 5:30pm Greenwood Greenwood V/JV 

Wed April 13 5:30pm Franklin-Simpson South Warren F 

Thurs April 14 5:30pm Warren East South Warren V/JV 

Sat April 16 12:00pm McCracken Co  Marshall Co Slugfest V 

Sat April 16 2:00pm Christian Co Marshall Co Slugfest V 

Mon April 18 5:30pm Franklin Simpson South Warren V/JV 

Tues April 19 5:30pm Warren Central  South Warren  V/JV 

Wed April 20 6:00pm Daviess Co Daviess Co F 



Thurs April 21 6:00pm Green Co South Warren V/JV 

Mon April 25 5:30pm Franklin-Simpson  Franklin-Simpson V/JV 

Tues April 26 5:30pm Bowling Green Bowling Green V/JV 

Wed April 27 5:30pm Barren Co Barren Co F 

Thurs April 28 5:30pm Greenwood South Warren  V/JV 

Fri April 29 8:00pm Boyle Co Buchanon (Hosted by GHS) V 

Sat April 30 10:00am Christian Academy-Louisville Buchanon (Hosted by GHS) V 

Sat April 30 12:00pm Station Camp, TN Buchanon (Hosted by GHS) V 

Mon May 2 5:30pm Logan Co South Warren V/JV 

Tues May 3 5:30pm Warren East  Warren East V/JV 

Wed May 4 5:30pm Franklin Simpson Franklin Simpson F 

Thurs May 5 5:30pm Warren Central Warren Central VJV 

Mon May 9 5:45pm Owensboro Catholic South Warren  V/JV 

Tues May 10 TBA JV District Tournament South Warren JV 

Wed May 11 6:00pm Daviess Co South Warren  F 

Thurs May 12 5:30pm Barren Co South Warren V/JV 

Fri May 13 TBA TBA-Best of the Wet Tourn Buchanon (Hosted by SW) V 

Fri May 13 TBA TBA-Best of the Wet Tourn Buchanon (Hosted by SW) V 

Sat May 14 TBA TBA-Best of the Wet Tourn Buchanon (Hosted by SW) V 

Sat May 14 TBA TBA-Best of the Wet Tourn Buchanon (Hosted by SW) V 

Tues May 17 5:30pm Allen Co Allen Co V 

Fri May 20 5:30pm Central Hardin South Warren  V 

Mon May 23 TBA District Tournament South Warren  V 

Sat May 28 TBA Regional Tournament WKU V 

Fri June 3 TBA Semi-State Tournament UK-John Cropp Field V 

Fri June 10 TBA State Tournament UK-John Cropp Field V 

 


